
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

7A 

48 

101 

21 

33 

27 

119 

31 

44 

262 

02 

7B 

29 

28 

89A 

89 

18 

17 

7 

9 

6 

069 

213 

906 

38 

0 

Name 

Larry Connor 

Joel Quadracci 

Jason Miller 

James Cope 

Joel Weinberger 

Walter Vollrath 

Josh Boller 

Avery Stuckart 

Johnny Kanavas 

Kevin Leparski 

Fritz Seidel 

Tony Sottile 

Benjamin Myers 

Curt Leaverton 

John F Boxhorn 

Charles E. Duncan 

Frederick Seidel 

Mike Wright 

Ralph La Macchia 

John Goeden 

Ronald Pace 

Awais Siddique 

Tim Roberts 

Justin Pauly 

Stephen Keneally 

Jeff Miller 

Class 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

7CA2 

11GTP3 

7U2 

7U2 

7U2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aVS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

7U2 

7U2 

11GTP3 

11GTP4 

5aBSR 

7U2 

7U2 

Best Tm 

2:00.411 

2:04.563 

2:11.571 

2:12.644 

2:17.382 

2:22.071 

2:22.359 

2:22.785 

2:22.910 

2:23.171 

2:23.446 

2:23.618 

2:24.034 

2:24.055 

2:25.001 

2:25.454 

2:25.821 

2:26.861 

2:28.704 

2:29.527 

2:30.618 

2:31.676 

2:32.036 

2:42.909 

2:45.988 

2:57.327 

2nd Best 

2:02.434 

2:04.839 

2:12.715 

2:14.340 

2:19.579 

2:23.722 

2:22.629 

2:24.476 

2:23.456 

2:23.524 

2:24.825 

2:23.899 

2:26.472 

2:26.904 

2:25.969 

2:28.663 

2:26.149 

2:27.895 

2:30.748 

3:03.637 

2:31.789 

2:35.366 

2:32.933 

2:43.686 

2:46.853 

Year 

2005 

2013 

1972 

2012 

1972 

1972 

1976 

2010 

1990 

2004 

2004 

1986 

2001 

2004 

2010 

1990 

2002 

1989 

1998 

1989 

1979 

2010 

2007 

1966 

1973 

1977 

Make/Model 

Audi R8 LMP 

Oreca 03 

Shadow MKIII 

Elan DP02 

Chevron B21 

Lola T-290 

Chevron B36 

Carbir CS2 

Swift DB5 

Carbir S2 

Carbir CS2 

Swift DB2 

Carbir CS2 

Carbir CS2.8 

Carbir CS2 

Lola 90-90 

Carbir S2 

Lola T89/90 

Carbir S2 

Lola DSR 

Lola T492/496 

Lola B10-90 

Lola B07/90 

Porsche 906 

LOLA T292/296 

Lola T496 

Engine 

3600 

2600 

1975 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1900 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1700 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1720 

Hometown 

Miamisburg OH 

Hartland WI 

Plymouth WI 

Hartland WI 

Hinsdale IL 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Antioch IL 

Hartland WI 

Hartland WI 

Glen Ellyn IL 

Milwaukee WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Naples FL 

Urbandale IA 

Mukwonago WI 

Cottage Grove WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Zionsville IN 

Milwaukee WI 

Wind Lake WI 

Cedarburg WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Pleasant Prairie WI 

Malone WI 

East Sandwich MA 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Road America SpeedTour 

Group  5a 7 11 

Group  5a 7 11 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:27:37 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/21/2022 08:25 


